

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4777/2024

Virdha Ram		-----Petitioner
	Versus	
State Of Rajasthan		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Jain
-------------------	---	-----------------

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

22/04/2024

List this case on 06.05.2024, while reflecting name of Mr. Praveen Khandelwal, learned Additional Advocate General, as counsel for the respondents in the cause list, to whom copy of the petition has already been supplied.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

15-akansha/-