

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4777/2024

Virdha Ram
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14030/2023
Gorkha Ram
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Dungawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Piyush Bhandari for Mr. Praveen Khandelwal, AAG

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA
Order

30/05/2024

List the matters tomorrow i.e. 31.05.2024.

(REKHA BORANA),J