

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4777/2024

Virdha Ram
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14030/2023

Gorkha Ram
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Jain.
For Respondent(s)	:	-----

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI
(VACATION JUDGE)

Order

12/06/2024

1. List the matters on **01.07.2024**, as prayed.
2. Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),V.J.