

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17121/2023

Hari Ram Chamar (Raidas)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18350/2023
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4777/2024

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Divyansh Solanki.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Muskan Jangid.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

08/05/2026

1. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, the matters are adjourned.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J

116-118-pradeep/-